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1 209012687 GILBERT GEORGE DESOTO 873,000 8/15/2023 7:21 PM
2 192022467 PAUL SARANEC HOUSTON X 833,000 8/15/2023 7:18 PM
3 284002545 SAYED KHAN CARROLLTON X 737,000 8/15/2023 7:20 PM
4 209006700 CHRISTOPHER LAIETA BENSALEM PA 651,000 8/15/2023 7:22 PM
5 209000307 DAVID PETERS RICHARDSON X 316,000 8/15/2023 7:22 PM
6 209005703 GARRETT WARD DALLAS X 304,000 8/15/2023 7:21 PM
7 209000163 MARK DUNAVIN GRAND PRAIRIE X 263,000 8/15/2023 7:20 PM
8 209002677 BRANT JOLLY FAYETTEVILLE AR 195,000 8/15/2023 7:19 PM
9 209003692 NELDA ESCAMILLA ANNA X 0
10 209003767 WILLIAM VARNER PLANO X 0
11 209003936 PENG LI DENTON X 0
12 209004442 JUSTIN ALLEN TERRELL X 0
13 209004499 DORA COYLE PLANO X 0
14 209004500 JAMES COYLE PLANO X 0
15 209004661 DARRYL SAMPLE GRAND PRAIRIE X 0
16 209004672 JAMES BUCKHOLTZ DALLAS X 0
17 209004850 SAM BONIFIELD MIDLOTHIAN X 0
18 209005058 THOMAS BACA DALLAS X 0
19 209005157 ROBERT CHAMPION MCKINNEY X 0
20 209005396 LEONARD PRESCOTT MCKINNEY X 0
21 209005695 PETER NGUYEN ALLEN X 0
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22 209005824 THOMAS CLOUTIER RICHARDSON

23 209005914 GARY COLLIER FORT WORTH X 0
24 209005935 KASEY MILLS FRISCO X 0
25 209005986 LYON ALIZNA HICKORY CREEK X 0
26 209006273 BENNETT FLANAGAN LEWISVILLE X 0
27 209006318 MICHAEL CHANG DALLAS X 0
28 209006681 CHRISTOPHER ALLEC GRANBURY X 0
29 209000405 DEVARAJ MUNISEKAR IRVING X 0
30 209000463 DANIEL MARX HIGHLAND PARK IL 0
31 209000498 LOC VONG ARLINGTON X 0
32 209000619 RYAN HARDIN FRISCO X 0
33 209000826 NICOLAS GOLA IRVING X 0
34 209000860 WILLIAM BROOKS DALLAS X 0
35 209001172 THOMAS ROBERTSON SOUTHLAKE X 0
36 209001177 REES SCRUGGS DENTON X 0
37 209001373 AHMED KHAN FERRIS X 0
38 209001406 MICHAEL HAGER FORT WORTH X 0
39 209001950 FELIX SANCHEZ CARROLLTON X 0
40 209002004 KYLE BIRDWELL WHITE SETTLEMENT =~ TX 0
41 209002112 MOHSEN RAMEZANALI THE COLONY X 0
42 209002382 JOHN MCDONALD WYLIE X 0
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209002565
209012724
209012775
209012905
209013433
209013568
209013623
209015019
209016580
209017003
209017458
209020188
209021238
209021402
209021882
209022184
209022606
209022669
209023054
209023155
209023222

DAVID BARRY
WAYNE HARMON
JEFFREY EARLY
MARQUIS MCCAIN
ILISA TROTTER
EDEN MICHAELI
GREGORY BRYANT
GREGORY EVERETT

AMARINDER BINDRA

TAEK NAM

BILL MAI

TONY LOVE
JEREMY ROSS
JOHN ESTES
MARGARET FOX
JUAN ZAMORA

ELIRAN BENIAYGUEV
NESTOR GARCIAAGUILAR

HARVEY KISER
ALEC SALZMAN
ASHLEY FRANK

LUBBOCK
GRAPEVINE
FORT WORTH
DALLAS
PLANO

LAS VEGAS
ARLINGTON
MCKINNEY
DALLAS
IRVING
TEXARKANA
COLORADO CITY
DALLAS

FORT WORTH
MCKINNEY

FORT MYERS
SACRAMENTO
DALLAS
DALLAS
GRANDVIEW

X
X
X
X
NV
X
X
X
X
X
X
X
X
X

FL
CA
X
X
X
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64 209024773 DANNY CROY ROCKWALL

65 209026063 YAFANG LIU FRISCO X 0
66 209026675 PABLO ALDACO GARLAND X 0
67 209026944 ROBERT SMITH DALLAS X 0
68 209027256 CHRISTOPHER PEARSON RICHARDSON X 0
69 209027445 ALVARO VEGA DALLAS X 0
70 209027603 ANDREW CHUBICK DALLAS X 0
71 209028602 CONRAD POLKOSNIK DALLAS X 0
72 209030579 IMRAN HOSEIN CORINTH X 0
73 209030700 BRANDON TIDROW WEATHERFORD X 0
74 209030899 RICKY CROY WYLIE X 0
75 209031396 BRADLEY MARSHALL FLOWER MOUND X 0
76 209031422 RONALD STEVENS ROCKWALL X 0
77 209031893 CURTIS CONNER N LITTLE ROCK AR 0
78 209031894 FRANKLIN GRAVLEY SHERMAN X 0
79 209031897 NIKOLA MIRCETIC LEWISVILLE X 0
80 209031900 MAJID SAMIMI-NARAGHI AUSTIN X 0
81 209031902 FABIAN BUMP BRANDON Wi 0
82 284001266 SHIRLEY PIERCE ALLEN X 0
83 304026438 MICHAEL BURNS SCOTTSDALE AZ 0
84 192022553 SCOTT GORDON BROWNSBORO X 0
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209000092
192012285
192012720
209007692
209007896
209008177
209008333
209008378
209008407
209008849
209008912
209009382
209010379
209011824

JONATHAN STEITZ
JUAN TEJEDA

ERIC SERRANO
MATTHEW TYNSKI
MICHAEL INSALL
TOBY FLOYD

CARL LEE

DANIEL RAMSEY
CHRISTOPHER SMITH
DONALD CLARKE
CHARLES BARKER

RAJASHEKAR REDDY VARAKALA

DEREK GLOVER
JOSE MONTES

FLOWER MOUND
HUMBLE
GRAPEVINE
DALLAS

EULESS
STEPHENVILLE
CARROLLTON
IRVING

WILLS POINT
EDGEWOOD
RICHARDSON
IRVING

LAS VEGAS
HIGHLAND VILLAGE

X
X
X
X
X
X
X
X
X
X
X
NV
X
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